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GMST OUTSIDE OF EUROPE
(AGMO)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
AFRC 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
AFRC 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
ARAB 5400 Readings in Islamic Law 1
ARTH 2140 Arts of China 1
ARTH 2170 Chinese Painting 1
ARTH 2330 Eastern Medieval Art and Architecture 1
ARTH 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
ARTH 2580 Early Modern Japanese Art and the City of

Edo
1

ARTH 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
COML 0004 India's Literature: Love, War, Wisdom and

Humor
1

COML 0006 Hindu Mythology 1
COML 0303 First Year Seminar: National Epics 1
COML 2324 Sanskrit Literature in Translation 1
COML 2334 A Survey of Sanskrit, Pakrit, and Classical

Tamil Literature in Translation
1

COML 3555 Japanese Theater 1
EALC 0020 Introduction to East Asia: China 1
EALC 0040 Introduction to East Asia: Japan 1
EALC 0060 Introduction to East Asia: Korea 1
EALC 0080 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

EALC 0120 Arts of China 1
EALC 0160 Arts of Korea 1
EALC 0355 Monsters of Japan 1
EALC 0500 East Asian Religions 1
EALC 1101 Introduction to East Asian History 1
EALC 1105 Buddhist Arts of East Asia: Sources,

Iconography and Styles
1

EALC 1127 Chinese Painting 1
EALC 1129 Chinese Architecture 1
EALC 1141 Early Modern Japanese Art and the City of

Edo
1

EALC 1242 Love and Loss in Japanese Literary
Traditions: In Translation

1

EALC 1720 Late Imperial China 1
EALC 1742 From Shamans to Shoguns: The Texts that

Made Pre-Modern Japanese History
1

EALC 1746 Japan: The Age of the Samurai 1
EALC 1781 Silk Road: From the Mediterranean to the

Pacific
1

EALC 2104 East Asian Funerary Arts 1

EALC 2180 Mongolia: Architecture and Archaeology 1
EALC 2221 Chinese Poetry & Prose: In translation 1
EALC 2243 Loyal Warriors in Japanese Literature 1
EALC 2711 Knights with Katanas: Medieval Japan and

Europe Compared
1

EALC 2721 History of Private Life in China 1
EALC 3116 Chinese Art Under the Mongols 1
EALC 3244 War and Literature in Japan: Tales of the

Heike
1

EALC 3246 The Tale of Genji 1
EALC 3355 Japanese Theater 1
EALC 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
EALC 3522 Medicine and Healing in China 1
EALC 3720 Early Chinese History 1
EALC 3721 Law in Pre-Modern China 1
EALC 3744 Law and Violence in Pre-Modern Japan 1
EALC 6180 Mongolia: Architecture and Archaeology 1
EALC 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

ENGL 0303 First Year Seminar: National Epics 1
ENGL 2179 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

ENGL 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 1242 Love and Loss in Japanese Literary
Traditions: In Translation

1

GSWS 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
GSWS 3246 The Tale of Genji 1
GSWS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
GSWS 7411 Gender and Sexuality in the Premodern

World
1

HIST 0061 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and
Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

HIST 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
HIST 0310 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0500 Late Imperial China 1
HIST 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

HIST 0750 From Shamans to Shoguns: The Texts that
Made Pre-Modern Japanese History

1

HIST 0751 Japan: The Age of the Samurai 1
HIST 0752 Knights with Katanas: Medieval Japan and

Europe Compared
1

HIST 0754 Law and Violence in Pre-Modern Japan 1
HIST 0755 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
HIST 0757 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

HIST 0860 Introduction to East Asia: Korea 1
HIST 1100 North American Colonial History 1
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HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on
the Margins in Early America

1

HIST 1300 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic
Empires in the Early Modern World

1

HIST 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
HIST 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

HIST 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

HIST 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &
the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750

1

HIST 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
HIST 2605 The Jewish Book from Scroll to Screen 1
HIST 3602 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

HSOC 3326 Medicine and Healing in China 1
JWST 2605 The Jewish Book from Scroll to Screen 1
LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

LALS 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
LALS 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

LALS 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

LALS 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &
the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750

1

LALS 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
LALS 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
MELC 0450 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

MELC 0460 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and
Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

MELC 0500 Introduction to the Qur'an 1
MELC 1001 The Arabian Nights 1
MELC 1700 Introduction to Persian Poetic Tradition 1
MELC 3260 Eastern Christianities 1
MELC 3400 Age of Caliphs, 600-1100 1
MELC 3410 Age of Sultans 1100-1500 1
MELC 3560 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic

Empires in the Early Modern World
1

MELC 4315 Jewish Literature in the Middle Ages in
Translation

1

PHIL 1252 Introduction to Indian Philosophy 1
RELS 0003 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
RELS 0006 Hindu Mythology 1
RELS 0055 Introduction to Indian Philosophy 1
RELS 0500 East Asian Religions 1
RELS 0504 Introduction to the Qur'an 1

RELS 1105 Buddhist Arts of East Asia: Sources,
Iconography and Styles

1

RELS 1440 From Jesus to Muhammad: History of Early
Christianity

1

RELS 2250 History of Hinduism 1
RELS 2350 Eastern Christianities 1
RELS 2450 Sufism 1
RELS 3425 Gender, Religion, and China 1
RELS 5150 Syriac Christianity Past and Present 1
SAST 0003 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
SAST 0004 India's Literature: Love, War, Wisdom and

Humor
1

SAST 0006 Hindu Mythology 1
SAST 0050 Introduction to Indian Philosophy 1
SAST 1781 Silk Road: From the Mediterranean to the

Pacific
1

SAST 2250 History of Hinduism 1
SAST 2262 The Making of Medieval India 1
SAST 2324 Sanskrit Literature in Translation 1
SAST 2334 A Survey of Sanskrit, Pakrit, and Classical

Tamil Literature in Translation
1

SAST 2350 Eastern Christianities 1
THAR 3355 Japanese Theater 1
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